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POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION-—continued.

Consecutive
No.

Name.

Age last
Birthday.

Offtce.

Date of
Firgt
Appoint-
ment.

Length of
Service

on
Maroch 81,
1902.

1902-1903.

Salary for
Year

Remarks.

LETTER-CARRIERS, SECOND GiRADE.—From £95 to £120, by Two Annual Increments of £10 each and One of £5—contd.

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
292
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Tidd, T. H.
Smith, J. W,
Gunner, L. E.

Coad, A.
Forster, G. E.

Miles, A.
Sullivan, H. F.

*Stubley, C.
Hunter, J.
Miseall, A.
Connell, W.

*Cooke, J. G.
Ellison, W. J.
Reeves, W. H.
Brooks, J.
Cossar, M.
Higginson, W. S
Heiford, W.
Aitken,,W. S.

Curtis, C. W,
Plimmer, F. D,

LETTER-CARRIERS, TEIRD GRADE.—From £50 to £85, by Two Annual Increments of £10

Millar, W. M, .
Storey, R. F.
Crawford, A. J.
Buck, F. L. ..

Cassells, B. J.
Ewbank, F. .

McQueen, G. B,

Gestro, J. L.

Churchill, W. A. ..

Sulévan, L. M. J...

30
29
35
35
34
29
27
34
28
27
27
28
26
25
23
23
26
25
25
23
29
26
24
25
24
23
26
23
24
25
29

Letter-carrier, Dunedin ..
Letter-carrier, Avondale
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Dunedin ..
Letter-carrier, Christchurch

Letter-carrier, Christchurch .

Lietter-carrier, Gisborne ..
Letter-carrier, Dunedin ..

Letter-carrier, Ashburton

Letter-carrier, Napier
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Dunedin ..
Letter-carrier, Dunedin. ..
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Dunedin ..
Letter-carrier, Auckland..
Letter-carrier, Pa.lmerston North
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Napier ..
Letter-carrier, Christchurch .
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Lettexr-carrier, Wellington

Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wellington ..

1/8/91
19/10/91
10/1/93
1/7/94
8/12/91
13/3/99
15/8/99
12/1/93
14/6/92
26/12/92
1/4/01
1/2/95
1/2/94
1/6/93
1/5/94 -
1/8/93
1/4/94
1/1/95
93/4/01
1/5/01
10/6/01
10/6/01
3/6/97
11/9j01
14/10/01
17/10/01
98/12/01
1/4/02
1/4/02
1/4/02
1/4/02
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£
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
105
105
105
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
105
105
105
105

From 7th April, 1902.
From 26th April, 1902.
From 30th June, 1902.
From 22nd October, 1902.

From 1st January, 1903.
From 23rd April, 1902.
From 1st May, 1902.
From 10th June, 1902.
From 10th June, 1902.
From 1st Sept., 1902.
From 11th Sept., 1902.
From 14th Oct., 1902.
From 17th Oct,, 1902.
From 28th Dec., 1902,

each and Three of £5 each.

1 | Dickson, W. 30 | Letter-carrier, Hawera. . ..y 18/2/95 7 114 85

2 | McIntosh, . W. 27 | Letter-carrier, Auckland.. o | 16/4/95 611 15 85

3 *Golebrook H.J. D.| 22 Letter-carrier, Coromandel . | 1/10/95 6 6 0 85

4 Wa.t;son J. 23 | Letter-carrier, Dunedin .. .. | 1/5/96 511 0 85 | From 1st May, 1902.
5 | Capill, J. L. 22 | Letter-carrier, Paeroa .. .o | 11/5/96 510 21 85 | From 11th May, 1902.
6 | Walton, W. D. .. | 24 | Letter-carrier, Balclutha o | 26/5/96 510 6 85 | On leave of absence.

7 | Matthias, J. V. 2. | 24 | Letter-carrier, Tauranga 1/6/96 510 0 85

8 | Isdell, O. .. | 22 | Letter-carrier, Brunnerton .. | 1/6/96 510 0 85

9 | Bice, W. H. 21 | Letter-carrier, Thames .. .| 1/2/97 5 2 0 85 | From 1st Feb., 1903.
10 | Orams, J. A. 28 | Letter-carrier, Greymouth 25/5/97 410 7 85 | From 25th May, 1902.
11 | Keymer, W.J. .. | 22 | Letter-carrier, Auckland .1 143195 710 85 | From 1st June, 1902.
12 | Heuley, B. R. .+ | 28 | Letter-carrier, Palmerston th.. | 1/6/97 410 O 85 | From 1st June, 1902.
13 | Morris, G. L. .| 22 Lehter-carmer, Auckland 18/6/97 4 913 85 | From 18th June, 1902.
14 thmer, G. H. W 33 | Letter- -carrier, Palmerston North 21/2/98 4 1 8 85 | From 21st Feb., 1903.
15 | Jenkins, W. M. 22 | Letter-carrier, Invercargill 1/6/96 510 0 85
16 McGra.th, T. M. 20 | Letter-carrier, Invercargill 1/4/98 4 0 0 80
17 | Blake, C. M, 22 | Lietter-carrier, Wanganui 1/6/97 410 0 85 | From 1sf June, 1902.
18 | Worsfold, W. 22 | Letter-carrier, Patea . 1/5/98 311 0 80 | From 1st May, 1902.
19 | Edwards, C. 22 | Letter-carrier, Hutt .. 1/6/97 410 0 85 | From 1st June, 1902.
20 | Honeyfield, L. 21 | Letter-carrier, New Plymouth .. | 1/7/98 3 90 80 | From 1st July, 1902,
21 | Tait, R. F. 27 | Letter-carrier, Lyttelton. . 1/8/98 3 8 0 80 | From 1st Aug., 1902,
22 | Nelson, G. 19 | Letter-carrier, Petone .. 8/8/98 3 72 80 | From 8th Aug., 1902.
23 | Armstrong, B. J. 21 | Lietter-carrier, Nelson .. 1/12/98 3 4 0 80 | From 1st Dec., 1902.
24 | Brooker, 8. W. B. | 20 Letter-carrier, Christchurch 12/12/98 | 8 8 20 80 | From 19th Dec., 1902.
25 | Jacobs, ) . H. 21 | Letter-carrier, Christchurch 1/1/99 3 80 80 | From 1st Jan., 1903.
26 | McDonald, J. 24 | Letter-carrier, Auckland 1/1/99 33 0 80 | From 1st Jan., 1908.
27 | Ray, F. .. 21 | Letter-carrier, Foxton 1/1/99 330 80 | From 1st Jan., 1903,
28 | Turnper, J. L. 22 | Letter-carrier, Auckland. . 5/3/99 3 027 80 | From 5th March, 1908.
29 | Hatton, D. L. 20 | Letter-carrier, Mataura .. 13/3/99 3 019 80 | From 13th March, 1908,
30 | Webb, R.J.P. ..|20 Lehtet-ca.rrier, Timaru .1 1/6/99 210 O 75

31 | McQuinn, J. . | 21 | Letter- -oarrier, Balclutha .. | 5/6/99 2 926 75

32 | Tasker, C. B. -+ | 19 | Letter-carrier, Wellington 12/6/99 2 919 75

83 | Craddock, C. J. G. | 21| Letter-carrier, Rangiora .. o | 17199 2 9 0 70 | From 16th April, 1902,
84 | Birrell, J. A, 23 | Letter-carrier, Timaru .. .. | 1/8/99 2 8 0 75

35 | Chappell, P. 20 Letter-oa.rrier, Christchuxch . | 9/8/99 2 7238 75

36 | Bush, F. H. .« | 20 | Letter-carrier, Auckland.. .| 4/9/99 2 628 75

37 | Bauckham, C. D. .. | 19 | Letter-carrier, Pahiatua .. .. | 1/11/99 2 50 75

38 | Auger, C. . | 20 | Letter-carrier, Auckland.. . | 6/11/99 2 425 75

39 ' Hamilton, W. J. 20 * Letter-carrier, Wellington .. 1 57/98 3 827 75

* With troops in South Africa.
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